
1.Analysis of CBSE Result 2018 
AISSCE (XII – Sci.) 2017-18 

Total 

Appeared 

Total 

Passed 

Fail and 

Comp 

Overall Pass 

Percentage 

33 to 

44.9% 

45 to 

59.9% 

60 to 

74.9% 

75 to 

89.9% 

90 to 

100% 

23 20 3 86.96 0 9 11 1 2 

**One student Mas. Rishav Ghosh appeared for only English examination and remained absent for the rest. 

      School PI:     47.83 

Code Subject 

Total 

Appeared 

Total 

Passed 

Pass 

Percentage PI 

33-

44 

45-

59 

60-

74 

75-

89 

90-

100 Mean 

301 English Core 23 23 100.00 65.76 0 0 10 13 0 75.48 

041 Mathematics 19 18 94.74 41.45 6 4 6 1 1 53.00 

042 Physics 23 23 100.00 49.46 0 7 10 4 2 66.65 

043 Chemistry 23 23 100.00 40.76 0 11 8 3 1 62.26 

044 Biology 22 20 90.91 34.09 2 9 7 3 1 62.14 

302 Hindi Core 4 4 100.00 84.38 0 0 1 0 3 84.00 

083 Computer Science 1 1 100.00 37.50 0 0 1 0 0 66.00 

 

Position Name Percentage 

1st PRADIPTA PRAMANICK 93.00 

2nd SAMADRITA CHOWDHURY 90.80 

3rd SK. ARAFAT ZAMAN 80.80 



 

AISSCE(X) 2017-18 

Total 

Appeared 

Total 

Passed 

Fail and 

Comp 

Overall Pass 

Percentage 

33 to 

44.9% 

45 to 

59.9% 

60 to 

74.9% 

75 to 

89.9% 

90 to 

100% 

41 41 0 100.00 0 06 10 14 11 

School PI: 72.01 

Code Subject 

Total 

Appeared 

Total 

Passed 

Pass 

Percentage PI 

33-

44 

45-

59 

60-

74 

75-

89 

90-

100 Mean 

101 English 41 41 100.00 76.22 0 0 8 18 45 84.80 

002 Hindi 35 35 100.00 60.00 1 6 11 13 4 72.79 

041 Mathematics 41 41 100.00 66.77 8 6 8 10 9 69.73 

086 Science 41 41 100.00 73.48 6 8 7 7 13 71.76 

087 SST 41 41 100.00 78.35 3 3 7 11 17 80.41 

122 Sanskrit 6 6 100.00 98.83 0 0 1 1 4 91.17 

 

Position Name Percentage 

1st Krishanu Sharma 98.20 

2nd Shreejata Das 97.40 

3rd Rohit Bhattacharjee 97.00 



 
 

 

 

 

 


