## 1.Analysis of CBSE Result 2018 AISSCE (XII – Sci.) 2017-18

Total Appeared	Total Passed	Fail and Comp	Overall Pass Percentage	33 to 44.9%		60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%
23	20	3	86.96	0	9	11	1	2

<sup>\*\*</sup>One student Mas. Rishav Ghosh appeared for only English examination and remained absent for the rest.

**School PI: 47.83** 

Code	Subject	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass Percentage	PI	33- 44	45- 59	60- 74	75- 89	90- 100	Mean
301	English Core	23	23	100.00	65.76	0	0	10	13	0	75.48
041	Mathematics	19	18	94.74	41.45	6	4	6	1	1	53.00
042	Physics	23	23	100.00	49.46	0	7	10	4	2	66.65
043	Chemistry	23	23	100.00	40.76	0	11	8	3	1	62.26
044	Biology	22	20	90.91	34.09	2	9	7	3	1	62.14
302	Hindi Core	4	4	100.00	84.38	0	0	1	0	3	84.00
083	Computer Science	1	1	100.00	37.50	0	0	1	0	0	66.00

Position	Name	Percentage
1 <sup>st</sup>	PRADIPTA PRAMANICK	93.00
2 <sup>nd</sup>	SAMADRITA CHOWDHURY	90.80
3 <sup>rd</sup>	SK. ARAFAT ZAMAN	80.80

## AISSCE(X) 2017-18

Total Appeared	Total Passed	Fail and Comp	Overall Pass Percentage	33 to 44.9%	45 to 59.9%	60 to 74.9%	75 to 89.9%	90 to 100%
41	41	0	100.00	0	06	10	14	11

**School PI:** 72.01

Code	Subject	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass Percentage	PI	33- 44	45- 59	60- 74	75- 89	90- 100	Mean
101	English	41	41	100.00	76.22	0	0	8	18	45	84.80
002	Hindi	35	35	100.00	60.00	1	6	11	13	4	72.79
041	Mathematics	41	41	100.00	66.77	8	6	8	10	9	69.73
086	Science	41	41	100.00	73.48	6	8	7	7	13	71.76
087	SST	41	41	100.00	78.35	3	3	7	11	17	80.41
122	Sanskrit	6	6	100.00	98.83	0	0	1	1	4	91.17

Position	Name	Percentage
1 <sup>st</sup>	Krishanu Sharma	98.20
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Shreejata Das	97.40
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Rohit Bhattacharjee	97.00